
1 3 5 7 9 11
Number of PCs

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3
RM

SE
(a)

1 3 5 7 9 11
Number of PCs

0

5

10

15

M
AP

E 
(%

)

(b)

1 3 5 7 9 11
Number of PCs

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

95
%

 p
re

di
ct

io
n 

in
te

rv
al (c)

32 128 512
Number of simulations

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

RM
SE

(d)

32 128 512
Number of simulations

0

5

10

15
M

AP
E 

(%
)

(e)

32 128 512
Number of simulations

0.0

0.1

0.2

0.3

95
%

 p
re

di
ct

io
n 

in
te

rv
al (f)

0

50

100

150

200

CPU-hours


